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OEM Reference

HITACHI 138726
HYUNDAI 2730137100
HYUNDAI 2730137105

Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI

HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

NGK

JAPKO

HOFFER
TOPRAN

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA
JAPANPARTS
MOBILETRON
WAI

LUCAS

DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JANMOR
NIPPARTS

VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL
BorgWarner (BERU)

0986221020
0986221020
10403
12103
12103
138726
138726
155309
20326
48371
78H07
8010403
820769
8530006
8530006
880146A
BOHO7
CKO06
CUF284
DMB991
GN1041712B1
GN1041712B1
IC17116
ICC3017
J5360301
JM5119
N5360517
V52700023
X1C8489
7S269

Bobine d'allumage


http://fr.stark-automotive.com

